## Republic of the Philippines Province of Cavite MUNICIPALITY OF TANZA

GOODS AND SERVICES (BID RESULTS)

REFERENCE NO.	DATE OF BIDDING	ITEM DESCRIPTION	T	ABC		BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDERS	NAME & ADDRESS OF BIDDER
2012-01-001	January 27, 2012	Supply and Delivery of Various 2012 Body Number Stickers for Tricycle & Pedicab of MPDC, Tanza, Cavite	P	208,000.00	P	208,000.00	Russell Printing Corporation	8250 Camachile St., San Antonio Vill., Makati City
2012-01-002	2 January 27, 2012	Supply and Delivery of 10,000 Pcs. Ecobag for Clean & Green Project of Mun. of Tanza		350,000.00		350,000.00	NGK MARKETING	A. Soriano Hi-way, Daang Amaya I Tanza, Cavite
2013-01-003	January 27, 2012	Supply and Delivery of One (1) Unit Bulldozer Clean & Green Project of Mun. of Tanza		550,000.00		550,000.00	SR-5 Trading-Imus Branch	Sanchez Cmpd., Bayan Luma VII, Imus, Cavite
2012-01-006	February 6, 2012	Catering Service of Food for the Cultural Activities of Municipality of Tanza		170,000.00		170,000.00	Calle Real Bar & Restaurant	Sta. Cruz St., Poblacion, Tanza, Cavite
2012-02-008	March 7, 2012	Supplyand Delivery of Various Trophies for Various Schools of Municipality of Tanza, Cavite		263,600.00		263,300.00	ADRAN ENTERPRISES	Villa Marciana Subd., Daang Amaya I, Tanza, Cavite
2012-02-011	March 7, 2012	Supply of Various Trophies & Medals of Municipality of Tanza		506,000.00		505,000.00	ADRAN ENTERPRISES	Villa Marciana Subd., Daang Amaya I, Tanza, Cavite
2012-02-009	March 7, 2012	Supply of Various Medicines of Rural Health Unit of Tanza		301,254.00		300,849.00	SUNNY DAY TRADING	455 Cabba Subd., Daang Amaya, Tanza, Cavite
012-02-015		Suplly and Delivery of Various Laboratory Supplies of Rural Health Unit of Tanza		100,690.00		100,175.00	INIMED TRADING	Brgy. Luciano, Trece Martirez City

Certified True & Correct

MARIBETH P. MONTANO BAC Secretary

## Republic of the Philippines Province of Cavite MUNICIPALITY OF TANZA

INFRASTRUCTURE (BID RESULTS-2nd Quarter)

NO.	DATE OF BIDDING	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ABC	BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDERS	ADDRESS OF BIDDER
2012-04-023		Construction of Foundation of Basketball Court at Julugan I, Tanza, Cavite	91,017.62	90,139.54	DALEBO Construction and Gen. Merchandise	#6 Sagana St., Biwas, Tanza, Cavite
2012-04-026	June 7, 2012	Rehabilitation of Road at Julugan V Tanza, Cavite	134,117.94	132,885.09	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite

Certified True & Correct:

MARIBETHP. MONTANO

BAC Secretary

## Republic of the Philippines Province of Cavite .MUNICIPALITY OF TANZA

**INFRASTRUCTURE (BID RESULTS-1st Quarter)** 

REFERENCE NO.	DATE OF BIDDING	ITEM DESCRIPTION		ABC	BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDERS	ADDRESS OF BIDDER
2012-01-004	February 16, 2012	Rehabilitation of Drainage System and Pathway of Municipal Compound	P	247,267.33	P 246,410.00	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite
2012-01-006	February 22, 2011	Additional Construction of Drainage and Pathway at Poblacion I		473,333.01	472,000.88	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite
2012-02-012	March 28, 2012	Construction of Perimeter Fence at ASHI, Sahud-Ulan, Tanza, Cavite		211,034.23	209,084.90	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite
2012-02-013		Repair of Stage of Baketball Court at Julugan VI, Tanza, Cavite		321,833.88	317,588.49	DALEBO Construction and Gen. Merchandise	#6 Sagana St., Biwas, Tanza, Cavite
012-02-014	Annual Control of the	Construction of Basketball Board w/ Ring at Punta II, Tanza, Cavite		144,832.02	143,645.36	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite

Certified True & Correct:

MARIBETH/P./MONTANO BAC Secretary

## Republic of the Philippines Province of Cavite MUNICIPALITY OF TANZA

GOODS AND SERVICES (BID RESULTS-2nd Quarter)

REFERENCE NO.	DATE OF BIDDING	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ABC	BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDERS	NAME & ADDRESS OF BIDDER
2012-02-007	April 10, 2012	Supply and Delivery of Two (2) Units Motor Engine for Garbage Truck of Municipality of Tanza, Cavite	300,000.00	300,000.00	Ronelle Hydraulic Hose & Auto Supply	Bucal, Tanza, Cavite
2012-03-016	April 10, 2012	Suplly and Delivery of Various Medicines for Balikatan sa Barangay of Mun. of Tanza	270,898.00	266,411.00	ERS ENTERPRISES	178 San Agustin, Trece Martires City
2012-03-017	April 10, 2012	Supply of Various Medicines of Rural Health Unit of Tanza	1,043,400.00	1,029,809.00	ERS ENTERPRISES	178 San Agustin, Trece Martires City
2012-03-018	April 10, 2012	Supply and Delivery of Various Medical Supplies for Rural Health Unit of Tanza	236,270.00	234,955.00	INIMED TRADING	Brgy. Luciano, Trece Martirez City
2012-04-025	May 14, 2012	Supply of Various Office Supplies of Municipality of Tanza	1,785,657.25	1,785,657.25	EPD School, Office & General Merchandise	Brgy. Luciano, Trece Martirez City
2012-04-022		Supply & Delivery of One (1) Pc. Building Marker of Rural Health Unit of Tanza	135,000.00	135,000.00	RUSSELL PRINTING CORP.	8250 Camachile St., San Antonio Vill., Makati City

**Certified True & Correct** 

MARIBETH P. MONTANO BAC Secretary